
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

M/S TRINITY INFROCON (P) LTD

DSSHD0938767000

12

AUG-2024

14-SEP-2024 12:1907-SEP-2024

CONTRIBUTION

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1253412581

ECR

SEP-2024

TRRN Number

ECR Id 111088132

Total Members 46

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         31,040

Total Refund Advance         14,190

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

         45,230

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

        5,079
A NAVI 363          5231 101526129537 N.A.

        4,355            22        4,355
A NAVI -

        4,355
            0          160 - -

            0AKASH KUMAR 0            02 101389227773 N.A.            0
           31

            0
AKASH
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

        8,465
AKIL 605          8713 101808251330 N.A.

        7,258            16        7,258
AKIL -

        7,258
            0          266 - -

       11,287
ALIM 806        1,1614 101335569710 N.A.

        9,677            11        9,677
ALIM -

        9,677
            0          355 - -

       11,851ASHOK KUMAR
THAKUR

846        1,2195 101366377644 N.A.
       10,161            10       10,161

ASHOK
KUMAR
THAKUR

-
       10,161

            0          373 - -

       10,159
ASROOP KHAN 726        1,0456 102082260742 N.A.

        8,710            13        8,710ASROOP
KHAN

-
        8,710

            0          319 - -

        8,465
BABUL 605          8717 102081839681 N.A.

        7,258            16        7,258
BABUL -

        7,258
            0          266 - -

       11,287
CHOTE SHAH 806        1,1618 101414642580 N.A.

        9,677            11        9,677
CHOTE SHAH -

        9,677
            0          355 - -

       11,851
DINESH BHARTI 846        1,2199 102118159420 N.A.

       10,161            10       10,161DINESH
BHARTI

-
       10,161

            0          373 - -

       10,723GURUDEV
KUMAR

766        1,10310 101676755374 N.A.
        9,194            12        9,194GURUDEV

KUMAR
-

        9,194
            0          337 - -

       12,416
HARUL 887        1,27711 101756098693 N.A.

       10,645             9       10,645
HARUL -

       10,645
            0          390 - -

       10,159HEMANT
KUMAR

726        1,04512 101895880563 N.A.
        8,710            13        8,710HEMANT

KUMAR
-

        8,710
            0          319 - -

       11,287
IRFAN 806        1,16113 101414643249 N.A.

        9,677            11        9,677
IRFAN -

        9,677
            0          355 - -

       11,287JITENDRA
KUMAR

806        1,16114 102118159412 N.A.
        9,677            11        9,677JITENDRA

KUMAR
-

        9,677
            0          355 - -

        6,772MANISH
THAKUR

484          69715 102010928943 N.A.
        5,806            19        5,806MANISH

THAKUR
-

        5,806
            0          213 - -

       11,851MANOHAR
CHAUHAN

846        1,21916 102118159431 N.A.
       10,161            10       10,161MANOHAR

CHAUHAN
-

       10,161
            0          373 - -

       11,851
MD  HARUN 846        1,21917 100794362282 N.A.

       10,161            10       10,161
MD HARUN -

       10,161
            0          373 - -

        8,465
MD JILANEE 605          87118 101825765394 N.A.

        7,258            16        7,258
MD JILANEE -

        7,258
            0          266 - -

       21,215
MD  ASIF IQBAL 1,250        1,80019 102003361036 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MD. ASIF
IQBAL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        4,515
MO TAHIR 322          46520 101814357269 N.A.

        3,871            23        3,871
MO TAHIR -

        3,871
            0          143 - -

        8,465MOHD DILKASH
ALAM

605          87121 101825765356 N.A.
        7,258            16        7,258

MOHD
DILKASH
ALAM

-
        7,258

            0          266 - -

2 / 4DSSHD0938767000 / AUG-2024 / 14-SEP-2024 12:19



EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

        4,515
MOHD  SAJID 322          46522 101814269113 N.A.

        3,871            23        3,871
MOHD SAJID -

        3,871
            0          143 - -

       10,723
MU  SHAHID 766        1,10323 101414643231 N.A.

        9,194            12        9,194
MU SHAHID -

        9,194
            0          337 - -

        3,482
NADEEM KHAN 242          34824 101558478697 N.A.

        2,903            25        2,903NADEEM
KHAN

-
        2,903

            0          106 - -

       10,159
NASARUDDIN 726        1,04525 101256008428 N.A.

        8,710            13        8,710NASARUDDI
N

-
        8,710

            0          319 - -

       11,287NIKSHAN
KUMAR

806        1,16126 102107151276 N.A.
        9,677            11        9,677NIKSHAN

KUMAR
-

        9,677
            0          355 - -

       10,723NITISH KUMAR
THAKUR

766        1,10327 102107149851 N.A.
        9,194            12        9,194

NITISH
KUMAR
THAKUR

-
        9,194

            0          337 - -

        6,772
PAPPU KUMAR 484          69728 102107151314 N.A.

        5,806            19        5,806PAPPU
KUMAR

-
        5,806

            0          213 - -

        8,465PORAS
SHARMA

605          87129 101073379257 N.A.
        7,258            16        7,258PORAS

SHARMA
-

        7,258
            0          266 - -

       19,950PREMCHAND
PATEL

1,250        1,80030 101456874796 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PREMCHAND

PATEL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        7,901
RABIN THAKUR 564          81331 102107151282 N.A.

        6,774            17        6,774RABIN
THAKUR

-
        6,774

            0          249 - -

       42,000RADHA
RAGHAV

1,250        1,80032 101991155772 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RADHA

RAGHAV
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        6,772
RAJA KUMAR 484          69733 102107151305 N.A.

        5,806            19        5,806
RAJA KUMAR -

        5,806
            0          213 - -

        7,901RAMSHESH
THAKUR

564          81334 101411495015 N.A.
        6,774            17        6,774RAMSHESH

THAKUR
-

        6,774
            0          249 - -

        5,079
RANJIT PASWAN 0          52335 101901913346 N.A.

        4,355            22        4,355RANJIT
PASWAN

-            0             0          523 - -

        9,594
SAGAR 685          98736 101673602299 N.A.

        8,226            14        8,226
SAGAR -

        8,226
            0          302 - -

       10,159
SAHADAT KHAN 726        1,04537 101416850162 N.A.

        8,710            13        8,710SAHADAT
KHAN

-
        8,710

            0          319 - -

        7,901
SANJIV KUMAR 564          81338 102107150920 N.A.

        6,774            17        6,774SANJIV
KUMAR

-
        6,774

            0          249 - -

       11,851SANOJ KUMAR
THAKUR

846        1,21939 102081839675 N.A.
       10,161            10       10,161

SANOJ
KUMAR
THAKUR

-
       10,161

            0          373 - -

        1,693
SHAHWAZ 121          17440 102010928989 N.A.

        1,452            28        1,452
SHAHWAZ -

        1,452
            0           53 - -

       10,159
SHER KHAN 726        1,04541 101905145279 N.A.

        8,710            13        8,710
SHER KHAN -

        8,710
            0          319 - -

       21,215
SHIVA VERMA 1,250        1,80042 102040839088 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHIVA
VERMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        5,079
SHIVAM KUMAR 363          52343 101767828277 N.A.

        4,355            22        4,355SHIVAM
KUMAR

-
        4,355

            0          160 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

        4,515SUBHASH
PASWAN

322          46544 101901632959 N.A.
        3,871            23        3,871SUBHASH

PASWAN
-

        3,871
            0          143 - -

       21,215UMESH
PARASAD

1,250        1,80045 101781403933 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000UMESH

PARSAD
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       11,287VISHWNATH
THAKUR

806        1,16146 101577048007 N.A.
        9,677            11        9,677VISHWNATH

THAKUR
-

        9,677
            0          355 - -

PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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